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Common Name
Jasmine Hydrosol

Total Volatiles (Saturation)
108 mg/L

Notes

Number of components
77

Main Components from GC-FID (Full report upon request)

Benzyl acetate

Diethyl phthalate
Methyl anthranilate
Benzyl alcohol

Benzyl propionate
Pseudotaraxasterol
Linalol

Aromatic Component
B-Amyrin

a-Terpineol
A,a-Dimethyl Benzene Propanol
Phenylmethyl Benzoate

Benzyl benzoate

38.97 mg/L

14.49 mg/L

11.88 mg/L

10.64 mg/L

6.99 mg/L

5.03 mg/L

4.76 mg/L

1.91 mg/L

0.98 mg/L

0.97 mg/L

0.79 mg/L

0.79 mg/L

0.72 mg/L

Botanical Name
Jasminum species unknown

Origin india

Contains Synthetic Ingredients

|D#
1158

Not a true Hydrosol- Synthetic ingredients: Plinol, folione, a-pentyl
cinnamaldehyde, diethyl phthalate and Glycerin

Aromatic Component
Methyl Benzeneacetate
Methyl N- Formylanthranilate
Eugenol

Aromatic Component Isomer
Geraniol

Aromatic Component
Squalene

Nerol

Aromatic Component
3-Methoxy-3-Methylbutanol
Aromatic Component

Hydroxy Citronellal

www.circlehinstitute.com

0.65 mg/L

0.64 mg/L

0.54 mg/L

0.4 mg/L

0.36 mg/L

0.3mg/L

0.27 mg/L

0.26 mg/L

0.25 mg/L

0.23 mg/L

0.22 mg/L

0.22 mg/L

0.22 mg/L
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